
Amateurs Queens Park Oval 227 D2 Fri 4.45 Andrew Richardson a.richardson@ccg.vic.edu.au 0407 851 909 

Anakie Anakie Football Ground  Fri 5.00 Caroline Roberts dandcroberts@bigpond.com 0418 793 786 

Anglesea Anglesea Football Oval 196 J4 Sun 10.30 Stacey Benney s.ibenney@optusnet.com.au 0418 567 181 

Bannockburn Bannockburn F. Oval  Sun 9.00 Christine Blackley Blackley5@aussiebroadband.com.au 0409 572 813 

Barwon Highton Reserve 227 E9 Fri 5.30 Steven Yates stevenyates7@gmail.com 0417 871 380 

Barwon Heads Barwon Heads P.S. 233 D10 Fri 5.00 Leo French fcoastalglazing@bigpond.com 0448 541 221 

Bell Park Bell Park F.C. 225 F8 Sun 10.00 Grady Francis Grady.M.Francis@team.telstra.com 0418 340 990 

Bell Post Hill Bell Post Hill F.C 223 C12 Sun 11.00 Rachael Faulkner sam.f@snowyhydro.com 0432 440 772 

Belmont Roslyn P.S. 451 E11 Sun 9.00 Kath Cook wkcr@bigpond.com 0421 421 938 

Belmont Lions Winter Reserve 227 H12 Fri 5.00 Erin Berry jagelectrical@hotmail.com 0425 792 184 

Cheetahs Bakers Oval 441 G12 Sun 10.00 

00 

Brodie Marston gwsc@live.com.au 0422 215 627 

Corio Corio F. C. 

 

224 B6 Fri 4.30 Tanya Forster tanzvh@bigpond.com 0411 898 814 

Drysdale Drysdale F.G 238 G7 Sun 9.30 Callum Cormack ccormack@moraitis.com.au 0412 214 248 

East Geelong East Geelong F. G 228 D5 Sun 10.30 Blair Silkstone bsilkstone@powercor.com.au 0417 112 246 

Grammar Noble Street Reserve 227 G3 Tue 3.45 Stuart Kearney stuartk@ggs.vic.edu.au 5221 7760 

Grovedale Grovedale West P.S. 229 F7 Sat 9.30 Jodie Turner jodialice@msn.com 0419 509 085 

Inverleigh 

;eigh 

Inverleigh F.G.  Wed 5.00 Robbie Orr randm.orr1@bigpond.com 0448 514 157 

Kardinia Kardinia College 225 E4 Sat 9.00 Peter Lilley plil5167@bigpond.net.au  0438 823 229 

Lara Lara Football Ground 222 E4 Sun 9.00 Louise Goodwin lgoodwin@gordontafe.edu.au 0471 129125 

Leopold Leopold Foot. Grnd. 232 D9 Sun 9.30 Rob Wall rlwall@netspace.net.au 0431 188 552 

Little River Little River Sporting 
Ground 

200 C4 Sun 10.00 Kane Burgyone kanez1@bigpond.com 0407 357 702 

Moriac Moriac Foot. Grnd.  Wed 4.00 Paula Stiles stilesfs@hotmail.com 0419 889 762 

Nelson Park Nelson Park School 225 H5 Sun 9.30 John Demopoulos demops@aapt.net.au 0425 797 876 

Newcomb Grinter Reserve 231 B8 Fri 6.00 Norman Milledge normroy1968@hotmail.com 0400 623 614 

Newtown Elderslie Reserve 227 H2 Sun 8.45 Matthew Hanrahan matth@ggs.vic.edu.au 0407 502 197 

North Geelong Osborne Park 442 A8 Fri 5.00 Stephen Habib Stephenhabib19@msn.com 0409 989 089 

North Shore North Shore FC 224 C11 Sun 9.30 Jason Haustorfer Jason@jmhplasta.com 0438 622 811 

Ocean Grove Shell Rd. Reserve 234 E4 Sat 9.30 Vicki Shomacker oceangroveauskick@gmail.com 0448 715 100 

Portarlington Port Football Grnd 239 C2 Sun 10.00 Joanne Robertson jopaul.4@bigpond.com 0416 185 604 

Queenscliff Royal Park Oval 235 H8 Sat 9.30 Matthew Waterson Matthew.Waterson@bendigobank.com.au 0408 402 919 

South Barwon McDonalds Reserve 227 E12 Sun 10.00 Darren Meadows meadows.darren.w@edumail.vic.gov.au 0408 593 138 

St Albans St Albans Football 
Ground 

228 H9 Sun 9.30 Alf DellaMonica adellamonica@geelongcity.vic.gov.au 0421 585 833 

St Josephs Drew Reserve 451 E1 Fri 5.00 John McKinnon john.mckinnon@police.vic.gov.au  5225 3286 

St. Marys St. Marys F.C. 228 A5 Fri 5.00 Jason Flynn jasonjflynn@yahoo.com.au 0418 322 040 

St. Roberts’ St. Roberts’ P.S. 227 J5 Sat 9.00 Bruce Lindsay brucelindsay@aapt.net.au 0439 035 277 
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Teesdale Teesdale Oval  Tue 4.45 Doug Grigsby dougiechickenlegs@hotmail.com 0417 174 419 

Thomson Thomson Football  Gnd 228 G7 Fri 4.30 Glen Myers myersgw@hotmail.com 0408 294 320 

Torquay Torquay Football Grnd 237 F6 Sun 10.00 Tony Page tonyp@norrisplanthire.com.au 0433 226 793 

Geelong West 
St Peters 

(formerly 
Westsaints) 

West Oval 225 K10 Fri 5.00 Paul Eastman peastman65@hotmail.com 0425 851 701 

 


